
DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2
Tots - Stroking Freestyle/Edges/Dance/Pair

52 Mathew Hart SFSC 1st 119 Courtnee Pike LCCFSS

50 Joshua Hart SFSC 2nd 112 Alexandra Middleton LCCFSS

43 Valandou Contzonis SFSC 3rd 85 Tanya Mahony LCCFSS

39 Tamara Pike LCCFSS 78 Bianca Ha LCCFSS

35 Lincoln Young LCCFSS 74 Tiana Wu LCCFSS

31 Tommi Hill SFSC 74 Emily Thomson LCCFSS

29 Shania Sime LCCFSS 72 Margaret-Grace Spiric LCCFSS

29 Scarlet Brikha LCCFSS 63 Romy Grogan SFSC

29 Charlotte Condon LCCFSS 51 William Palmer MISC

27 Rachel Veld LCCFSS 48 Tenae Lang LCCFSS

27 Milara Okabe PVFSC 48 Mikey Grogan SFSC

26 Cassidy Barnes NWFSC 46 Jordan Lazarus LCCFSS

26 Brittany Lamb HISC 44 Michael Golding MISC

24 Rowdy Friend SFSC 39 Gemma Page HISC

24 Maddison Jurd HISC 37 Sam Gillard HISC

23 Daneke Hill SFSC 35 Alexandra Condon LCCFSS

22 Zac Okabe PVFSC 30 Samantha Jurd HISC

21 Tiana Semrany SFSC 30 Julia Di Giraloma LCCFSS

21 Jordana Veis SFSC 30 Isabella Hibble PVFSC

19 Elle Montgomery LCCFSS 30 Blaise Pearce SFSC

19 Brendon Winata LCCFSS 29 Tatiana Hill SFSC

18 Noora Naim SFSC 29 Tammika Blakely HISC

18 Calais Van Laarhoven HISC 29 Phillip Millican LCCFSS

18 Brianna Squires HISC 27 Nicole Lewis LCCFSS

18 Becky Wiggins SFSC 27 Leila Okabe PVFSC

16 Melanie Williams NWFSC 26 Kimberley Hew-Low SFSC

16 Chloe Marsden MISC 25 Erin Shaw PVFSC

15 Mitchell Musarra SFSC 25 Ashley Sime LCCFSS

15 Karli Musarra SFSC 24 Taylah Fitzgibbon LCCFSS

15 Jesse Flentje LCCFSS 24 Lara Hopgood HISC

15 James Holborow MISC 23 Thomas Masters SFSC

15 Claudia Halliday HISC 23 Morgan Cruise LCCFSS

15 Alisha Masnyj LCCFSS 23 Mark Messer LCCFSS

14 Mohamed Abou-Ghaida SFSC 22 Yvette Brandilese LCCFSS

14 Jefferson Shaw PVFSC 22 Alana Vodopianoff HISC

14 Holly Harris SFSC 21 Xenia Spanicek SFSC

14 Claudia Siever CCFSC 20 Louise Masters SFSC

14 Clarisse Brunero SFSC 20 Chloe Polley MISC

13 Zena Naim SFSC 19 Madeline Roals HISC

13 Rose Caruso LCCFSS 18 Jane Filimonov LCCFSS

13 Rebekah Brunker LCCFSS 16 India Walshe LCCFSS

13 Laine Forshaw HISC 16 Cameron Ord LCCFSS

13 Julia Winata LCCFSS 16 Bianca Douglas NWFSC

13 Jessica Lane HISC 15 Paula Jagodzinska LCCFSS

13 Emma Herford CCFSC 15 Emma Gillan PVFSC

13 Courtney Lane HISC 15 Caitlin Jones HISC
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13 Chantelle Machado LCCFSS 15 Briar Holt PVFSC

13 Brooke Petfield CCFSC 15 Aldona Frances PVFSC

13 Bridgette Hawdon MISC 14 Bianca Moore NWFSC

13 Bianca Ha LCCFSS 13 Taylah Berry HISC

13 Alexia Coutsoudes SFSC 13 Kiara Novak NWFSC

13 Alexandra McWhirter SFSC 13 Judy Herbert MISC

12 Sarah Hua LCCFSS 13 Jordan Lally SFSC

12 Miriam Waldron SFSC 13 Emma Carr HISC

12 Matilda Friend SFSC 13 Amie Turner LCCFSS

12 Maggie O'Toole SFSC 12 Wade Porscha-Johnson LCCFSS

12 Isabelle Traini NWFSC 12 Courtney Jones HISC

12 Isabella Madormo LCCFSS 12 Carson McGovern HISC

12 Emma Duff NWFSC 11 Jordan Kiss CCFSC

12 Danial Minhas SFSC 11 Jessica Da Rosa LCCFSS

12 Chadelle Bull CCFSC 10 Tiona Rowlands LCCFSS

12 Aya Abou-Ghaida SFSC 10 Tiffany Easterbrook HISC

11 Siobhan Hawdon MISC 10 Stephanie El-Khouri LCCFSS

11 Samar Harrison HISC 10 Rosina Steller HISC

11 Lara Morris SFSC 10 Poppy Craig CCFSC

11 Isabella Randall NWFSC 10 Nicole Holborow MISC

11 Holli Lucock MISC 10 Melissa Holborow MISC

11 Georgia Duff NWFSC 10 Lena Ingram HISC

11 Amelia Sadler HISC 10 Jennifer Le Compte PVFSC

10 Sophie Herbert MISC 10 Erin Shearan PVFSC

10 Nadia Chakhachiro SFSC 8 Vera Kestila SFSC

10 Monique Barina NWFSC 8 Rhiarna Lagoutaris LCCFSS

10 Melanie Sheen MISC 8 Lucy Zheng NWFSC

10 Maddison Lamb HISC 8 Karmah Hall NWFSC

10 Louise Brunker LCCFSS 8 Jessica Bray HISC

10 Kimberley Van Laarhoven HISC 8 Grace Tamruksa PVFSC

10 Katerina Traini NWFSC 8 Diana Pham LCCFSS

10 Helena Bragge MISC 8 Caitlin Addy HISC

10 Carla Van Laarhoven HISC 8 Belinda Metcalfe HISC

10 Caitlin Yuile PVFSC 8 Ashlea Fahmy NWFSC

10 Alyssa Cimino LCCFSS 7 Tommika Blakely HISC

8 Tiger Zhang SFSC 7 Natasha Cannistra LCCFSS

8 Sariah Bernardo BCAFSC 7 Michelle Mills LCCFSS

8 Ryan Clarkstone LCCFSS 7 Kristy Dong SFSC

8 Riley Slowgrove SFSC 7 Jessica Polley MISC

8 Rapunzel Dunford HISC 7 Jackie Lanzafame HISC

8 Nicola Crawley HISC 7 Barbara Nogo SFSC

8 Krista Barrie HISC 7 Alex McWhirter SFSC

8 Kimberley Hew-Low SFSC 6 Rachel Lynch NWFSC

8 Kim Porter LCCFSS 6 Monnique Bain PVFSC

8 Katrina Kovacs LCCFSS 6 Katie Lanzafame HISC

8 Hugh Judd MISC 6 Katelyn Hampton HISC

8 Helen Boulaevski SFSC 5 Tiana Parashko PVFSC

8 Hannah Toogood HISC 5 Stephanie Holmes HISC

8 Fiona Koshy LCCFSS 5 Rebecca Lillie PVFSC

8 Erin Young NW 5 Orielle Neilsen PVFSC

8 Edward Dong SFSC 5 Megan Strange HISC

8 Angus Man Long Cheng SFSC 5 Lauren Tong MISC



8 Aimee Denison PVFSC 5 Krysten Porter-Taylor PVFSC

7 Stephanie Williams MISC 5 Kirra Mardel PVFSC

7 Sophie Hilder HISC 5 Joanna Harris NWFSC

7 Sara Mathieson SFSC 5 Jasmine Dick CCFSC

7 Milica Yeh MISC 5 Helen Ly LCCFSS

7 Michelle Shi SFSC 5 Hannah Gray HISC

7 Megan Cook HISC 5 Ebony De Luca CCFSC

7 Lara Hopgood HISC 5 Cygalle Goldstein MISC

7 Kayla Borham SFSC 5 Crystal Hook PVFSC

7 Jorja Petfield CCFSC 5 Chelsea Williams HISC

7 Jamie Lally SFSC 5 Charlotte Duverge LCCFSS

7 Elena Armas HISC 5 Cassy Northey NWFSC

7 Alanah Smith NWFSC 5 Cameron Everingham HISC

7 Abigail Mayol LCCFSS 5 Bronte Sellers MISC

6 Tess Gage SFSC 5 Brittany Thame HISC

6 Renee Warn BCAFSC 5 Breanna Redden PVFSC

6 Lois Zhang LCCFSS 5 Aysel Zorali LCCFSS

6 Layne Egan HISC 5 Amy Bodegraven MISC

6 Lara Azzopardi NWFSC

6 Joy Sawasdee SFSC

6 Jordan Kiss CCFSC

6 Emma Carr HISC

6 Ella Boyd SFSC

6 Catriona Corby MISC

6 Bella Dior-Frexio SFSC

6 Ashly Franken-Lloyd BCAFSC

6 Alexis Mundine PVFSC

5 Wendy Sclosa SFSC

5 Vicky Chen SFSC

5 Vanessa Dai SFSC

5 Valentina Strelenskaiq BCAFSC

5 Tegan Salinger NWFSC

5 Sophie Judd MISC

5 Sophie Casey HISC

5 Sarah Welfare HISC

5 Sarah Bushel LCCFSS

5 Renee Ramsay LCCFSS

5 Rachel Askew SFSC

5 Pameala Lu SFSC

5 Nicole Van Laarhoven HISC

5 Natalia Harafymuik MISC

5 Millie Hook PVFSC

5 Millie Boyd SFSC

5 Megan Corby MISC

5 Luke Berkery PVFSC

5 Lucy Slowgrove SFSC

5 Kathy Huang SFSC

5 Kate Robinson HISC

5 Jordan Pasqua LCCFSS

5 Jonty Davies-Conyngham SFSC

5 Jessica Sharp SFSC

5 Jade Wikaruk NWFSC



5 Hannah Linsley HISC

5 Grace Riotto LCCFSS

5 Emma Gillan PVFSC

5 Emma Christie HISC

5 Emily Tennyson SFSC

5 Emily Hubbard NWFSC

5 Emily Harris PVFSC

5 Ellen McDonald LCCFSS

5 Ebony Bell Smith PVFSC

5 Caitlin Jones HISC

5 Caitlin Fraser BCAFSC

5 Aylin Zorali LCCFSS

5 Ashleigh Gillard LCCFSS

5 Amy Smith LCCFSS

5 Alison Flynn LCCFSS

5 Alexandra Shepherd LCCFSS



As at 5.7.2008

ANNUAL FINAL

DIVISION 3
Synchronised

1st 44 Tiana Wu LCCFSS 1st

2nd 38 Bianca Ha LCCFSS 2nd

3rd 37 Margaret Spiric LCCFSS 3rd

37 Courtnee Pike LCCFSS 3rd

37 Alexandra Middleton LCCFSS 3rd

32 Tamara Pike LCCFSS

30 Emily Thomson LCCFSS

28 Leila Okabe PVFSC

28 Holly Challenger PVFSC

28 Briar Holt PVFSC

24 Tenae Lang LCCFSS

24 Tanya Mahony LCCFSS

22 Jessica Sharp SFSC

21 Erin Shaw PVFSC

20 Diana Pham LCCFSS

20 Caitlin Yuile PVFSC

16 Xin Lin Wong SFSC

16 Romy Grogan SFSC

16 Nikkola Holcombe SFSC

16 Michelle Shi SFSC

16 Melanie Sheen MISC

16 Madeline Adams SFSC

16 Jonty Davies- SFSC

16 Jessica Chapman SFSC

16 Holli Lucock MISC

16 Helena Bragge MISC

16 Clarissa Tosti SFSC

16 Chloe Marsden MISC

16 Bridgette Hawdon MISC

16 Barbara Nogo SFSC

15 Siobhan Hawdon MISC

15 Nicole Holborow MISC

15 Melissa Holborow MISC

15 Jessica Polley MISC

15 Jennifer Le Compte PVFSC

15 Eliza Herbert MISC

15 Chloe Polley MISC

15 Bronte Sellers MISC

14 Tyanna Roberts PVFSC

14 Jessica Fabri SFSC

14 Chantelle Machado LCCFSS

14 Carla Latella SFSC

13 Tiana Semrany SFSC

13 Rebekah Brunker LCCFSS

13 Morgan Cruise LCCFSS

13 Madelene Smith LCCFSS



13 Louise Brunker LCCFSS

13 Lara Morris SFSC

13 Elodie Goriaux Knox SFSC

13 Carla-Anne Ranieri LCCFSS

12 Nicole Smith LCCFSS

8 Nicole Lewis LCCFSS

8 Lauren Tong MISC

8 Grace Matthews MISC

8 Catriona Corby MISC

8 Amy Bodegraven MISC

7 Sarah Nicoll MISC

7 Rhiarna Lagoutaris LCCFSS

7 Rachel Nicoll MISC

7 Nina Perry SFSC

7 Miriam Waldron SFSC

7 Michela Latella SFSC

7 Meredith Waldron SFSC

7 Jessica Da Rosa LCCFSS

7 Clarisse Brunero SFSC

7 Becky Wiggins SFSC

6 Tommi Hill SFSC

6 Taylah Fitzgibbon LCCFSS

6 Sophie Parkes SFSC

6 Rachel Lynch SFSC

6 Kristelle Oweis LCCFSS

6 Isabelle Traini SFSC

6 Isabella Randall SFSC

6 Georgia Duff SFSC

6 Emma Parkes SFSC

6 Emily Hubbard SFSC

6 Elise Smith SFSC


